Vereinsmeisterschaft - 14.10.2023 - Ergebnis Gesamt
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Schitze

Wimmer Christoph
Permanschlager Hans
Erbschwendtner Josef
Mahringer Anton
Gasteiger Florian
Stadler Josef

An der Lan Johannes
Wimmer Peter

Valtl Hermann
Pongratz Philipp
Schrattenecker Ferdinand
An der Lan Clemens
Bandat Konstantin
Santner Klaus

Fellner Walter
Wielshuber Hermann
Raschhofer Johanna
Bandat Tristan
Gohring Oliver
Haring Tobias
Maislinger Fritz
Naderer Hans
Niedermaier Hans
Wimmer-Etz Hubert
Brandstotter Georg
Offenhuber Josef
Kugler Robert
Hochreiter Florian
Plhringer Florian
Eichberger Franz
Fuchs Gottfried
Schuster Hansgeorg
Hochreiter Jlrgen

Kugler Martin

Montag, 6. November 2023
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Parcour

19
21
21
17
19
15
15
13
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Summe

65
64
64
62
61
58
58
58
57
56
55
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51
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50
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36
31
26
21
19
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